Tekniset tiedot
LVI numero
Kytkentakoko
Malli
Materiaali
Toiminto

Tuotteen vari

PURUS

Pesukoneliitantd @40xG40
korkeussaadettavalla teleskooppiputkella.
G40 liitantd pesualtaaseen ja liitos
kierreliittimelld @40 mm poistoputkelle.
Letkuliitos @15/17/20 letkuille.

LVl 6582142

6582142

G40x@40, G25x@15/17/20 mm
Letkuliittimella

Muovi (PP)

Apk- ja pk-kytkentaan

Valkoinen



%% 105-110

G40

21019

340
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